The AperFix® II System
Fast.
Easy, reproducible technique
with rapid deployment
Strong.
Unsurpassed strength utilizing
multidirectional fixation and active
tendon compression at the aperture

16597 N. 92nd St., Suite 101, Scottsdale, AZ 85260
www.cayennemedical.com  |  P: 888.229.3661
Ordering Information
AperFix® II Femoral Implant with Inserter
Model No. Description
CM-2909 9mm x 29mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2910 10mm x 29mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
CM-2911 11mm x 29mm Femoral Implant with Inserter
AperFix® II Tibial Implant with Driver
Model No. Description
CM-3008 8mm x 30mm Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3009C 9mm x 30mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3010C 10mm x 30mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
CM-3011C 11mm x 30mm Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver
AperFix® Disposable Instruments
Model No. Description
CM-7014 Calibrated Drill Tipped Guide Wire, 14"x 2.4mm
CM-1500 ACL Disposable Procedure kit